SECTION TWO
2
2-1 PART NUMBER SYSTEM
2-2 HINGE POSITION
2-3 LOCKABLE T HANDLE
2-4 LOCKABLE L HANDLE
2-5 L HANDLE
2-6 PADLOCKABLE L HANDLE
2-7 PADLOCKABLE L HANDLE
2-8 T HANDLE
2-9 CANOPY T HANDLE
2-10 POP UP T HANDLE
2-11 POP T HANDLE
2-12 COMPRESSION T HANDLE
2-13 COMPACT POP T HANDLE
2-14 COMPRESSION ACCESSORY
2-14 ADJUSTABLE CAM
2-15 INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
SECTION 2
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.
A L L R 01 B F N
“AL” SERIES LOCKING
“AB” SERIES LOCKING
F = FRONT FIXING
NEW STYLE
L = “L” HANDLE
T = “T” HANDLE
R = RIGHT HAND
L = LEFT HAND
U = UNIVERSAL ROTATION
90° OR 180°
(refer next page)
B = 100mm NON THREADED SHAFT
FOR “AL” SERIES, 80mm FOR “AB“
SERIES
00 = NON LOCKING
01 = CL001KEYING
02 = 92268 KEYING
03 = 604 KEYING
04 = 850 KEYING
05 = 650 KEYING
06 = PAD LOCKABLE
07 = CL003 KEYING
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd.2-1
PART NUMBER
SYSTEM
T Handles
L Handles
RH opens clockwiseLH opens anti-clockwise
RH opens anti-clockwiseLH opens clockwise
Left Hand Right Hand
LH handles are used on cabinets hinged on the left RH handles are used on cabinets hinged on the right
SECTION
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd. 2-2
HINGE
POSITION
MOUNTING TYPE KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER
Non Locking ABTU00B
Rear CL001 ABTU01B
Rear 92268 ABTU02B
Rear 604 ABTU03B
Rear CL003 ABTU07B
For front mount add “F” to end of part number
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited.SECTION 2-3
LOCKABLE
T HANDLE
FEATURES:
• Rear fixing
• Park position with “click”
• 90° or 180° rotation, LH or RH
application
• Various key types available
• High quality chrome plating
MATERIAL & FINISH:
Handle    Zinc Die, Chrome Plated
Housing  Zinc Die, Chrome Plated
Shaft       Mild steel, Zinc Plated
STANDARD CAMS AVAILABLE:
• 1000-1586 Single point
• 1000-1587 3 point with adapters
• 1000-1588 3 point without
adapters
• 1000-1592 Internal handle
• P2535 Emergency internal
handle
• 1000-1589-1200E 2x rods + 3
point cam
KEY NUMBER PART NUMBER
Non Locking ABLU00B
CL001 ABLU01B
92268 ABLU02B
CL003 ABLU07B
Please note: Selectlok/Selectrix reserves the right to alter designs and dimensions without notice.
©Selectrix Industries Pty Ltd and Selectlok NZ Limited. SECTION 2-4
LOCKABLE
L HANDLE
FEATURES:
• Rear fixing
• Park position with “click”
• 90° or 180° rotation, LH or RH
application
• Various key types available
• High quality chrome plating
MATERIAL & FINISH:
Handle Zinc Die, Chrome Plated
Housing Zinc Die, Chrome Plated
Shaft  Mild Steel, Zinc Plated
STANDARD CAMS AVAILABLE:
• 1000-1586 Single point
• 1000-1587 3 point with adapters
• 1000-1588 3 point without
adapters
• 1000-1592 Internal handle
• P2535 Emergency internal
handle
• 1000-1589-1200E 2x rods + 3
point cam
L HANDLE
FEATURES:
• RH or LH application
• 90° rotation
• Key locking and non locking option
available
• IP65 rated
MATERIAL & FINISH:
Housing Zinc die, Chrome plated